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Little League Baseball

i Practice Schedule 2016
all practices are held at Flaherty Park field 3

Sat 19-Mar 8:30 AM PIRATES Sat 2-Apr 8:00 AM  NATIONALS
9:30 AM ORIOLES 9:00 AM BRAVES
10:30 AM RAYS 10:00 AM  WHITE SOX
11:30 AM REDS 11:00 AM ANGELS
12:30 PM  NATIONALS 12:00 PM  BREWERS
1:30 PM BRAVES 1:00 PM  CARDINALS
2:30 PM WHITE SOX 2:00 PM MARLINS
3:30 PM ANGELS 3:00 PM ORIOLES
4:30PM  BREWERS 4:00 PM PIRATES
5:30 PM  CARDINALS 5:00 PM RAYS
6:30 PM MARLINS 6:00 PM REDS
Mon 21-Mar 6:00 PM ANGELS Mon 4-Apr 6:00 PM REDS
7:30 PM  BREWERS 7:30 PM  NATIONALS
Tue 22-Mar 6:00 PM  CARDINALS Tue 5-Apr 6:00 PM BRAVES
7:30 PM MARLINS 7:30 PM WHITE SOX
Wed 23-Mar 6:00 PM ORIOLES Wed 6-Apr 6:00 PM ANGELS
7:30 PM PIRATES 7:30 PM BREWERS
Thu 24-Mar 6:00 PM RAYS Thu 7-Apr 6:00 PM  CARDINALS
7:30 PM REDS 7:30 PM MARLINS
Fri  25-Mar 6:00 PM  MNATIONALS Fri 8-Apr 6:30 PM ORIOLES
7:30 PM BRAVES 8:00 PM PIRATES
Sat 26-Mar 8:00 AM  WHITE SOX Sat 9-Apr 8:00 AM RAYS
9:00 AM ANGELS 9:00 AM REDS
10:00 AM  BREWERS 10:00 AM  NATIONALS
11:00 AM  CARDINALS 11:00 AM BRAVES
12:00 PM  MARLINS 12:00 PM  WHITE SOX
1:00 PM ORIOLES 1:00 PM ANGELS
2:00 PM PIRATES 2:00 PM BREWERS
3:00 PM RAYS 3:00 PM  CARDINALS
4:00 PM REDS 4:00 PM MARLINS
5:00 PM  NATIONALS 5:00 PM ORIOLES
6:00 PM BRAVES 6:00 PM PIRATES
Mon 28-Mar 6:00 PM BRAVES Mon 11-Apr 6:00 PM RAYS
7:30 PM WHITE SOX 7:30 PM REDS
Tue 29-Mar 6:00 PM ANGELS Tue 12-Apr 6:00 PM  NATIONALS
7:30 PM  BREWERS 7:30 PM BRAVES
Wed 30-Mar 6:00 PM  CARDINALS Wed 13-Apr 6:00 PM WHITE SOX
7:30 PM MARLINS 7:30 PM ANGELS
Thu 31-Mar 6:00 PM ORIOLES Thu  14-Apr 6:00 PM BREWERS
7:30 PM PIRATES 7:30 PM  CARDINALS
Fri 1-Apr 6:00 PM RAYS Fri 15-Apr 6:00 PM MARLINS

7:30 PM REDS 7:30 PM ORIOLES
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Little League Baseball
Practice Schedule 2016
all practices are held at Flaherty Park field 3
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